

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170002273103)))



H170002273103ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Cor	rporations			HC	≥ <u>∺</u>		
	Fax Number	; (850)617-6	380				~	
		• •			116		AUG	
From:					ç.	4 E	24	
	Account Name Account Number	; CORPORATE	••••••••••••	INTERNAT	IONNT &	CAC*	F	- î - r
	Phone Number	: (561)694-8			1	" <u>_</u>	-	1
	Pax Number	: (561)694-1				1.04	4	
			•••		· · ·		ç	
					ā	5	£8	
	l address for thi					ze *	œ	
annual repo	rt mailings. Bhte	ar only one e	mail addres	ss pleas	e.**			
Enail Addre	5 0 i							
WHATT WOOLG	8 P i							
					0		•	
						17	· •••••••	
	REGISTERE	D AGENT C	HANGE		DEAD DEAD	17 8	2	5
					DEPART		RE	
,	REGISTEREI HEALTH INSUR				DEPARTAS	17 AUG 24	RECI	
7	HEALTH INSUR	ANCE FOR			DEPARTMENT DIVISION OF CU ALLAHASSE	17 AUG 24	RECE	
7	HEALTH INSUR Certificate of Status	ANCE FOR	ALL, INC		DEPARTMENT OF ONVISION OF CURP- ALLAHASSES.	17 AUG 24 PR	RECEIV	
7	HEALTH INSUR	ANCE FOR			DEPARTMENT OF S DIVISION OF CURPAN ALLAMASSER, FLE	17 AUG 24 PM 2	RECEIVE	
	HEALTH INSUR Certificate of Status	ANCE FOR	ALL, INC		DEPARTHENT OF STAT	17 AUG 24 PM 28 1	RECEIVED	
	HEALTH INSUR Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	ANCE FOR	ALL, INC 0 0 02		DEPARTMENT OF STATE ONVISION OF CURPARATIONS ALLAMASSES, FLORIDA	17 AUG 24 PH 29 17	RECEIVED	
	HEALTH INSUR Certificate of Status Certified Copy	ANCE FOR	ALL, INC		DEPARTMENT OF STATE ONVISION OF CURPANATIONS ALLAMASSES. FLORIDA	17 AUG 24 PM 28 17	RECEIVED	
	HEALTH INSUR Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	ANCE FOR	ALL, INC 0 0 02		DEPARTMENT OF STATE	17 AUG 24 PM 28 17	RECEIVED	
	HEALTH INSUR Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	ANCE FOR	ALL, INC 0 02 \$35.00		DEPARTMENT OF STATE	17 AUG 24 PH 29 17	RECEIVED	
	HEALTH INSUR Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	ANCE FOR	ALL, INC 0 02 \$35.00	AUG 2 5 2	DEPARTMENT OF STATE	17 ALC 24 PH 26 17	RECEIVED	
	HEALTH INSUR Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	ANCE FOR	ALL, INC 0 02 \$35.00		ONVISION OF CURPANALITYS	17 ALC 24 PH 28 17	RECEIVED	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

¥.

L

38/24/2017	10:49	5616941639
------------	-------	------------

*

Л

Π

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

12 17

- 1. The name of the corporation is: Health Insurance For All, Inc.
- 2. The principal office address: 3303 WEST COMMERCIAL BLVD. SUITE FT LAUDERDALE FL 33309
- 3. The mailing address (if different): <u>3303 WEST COMMERCIAL BLVD. SUITE 190</u> FT LAUDERDALE FL 33309
- 4. Date of incorporation/qualification: 6/17/2013 Document Number: P13000052592
- 5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State:

CORPORATION	SERVICE COMPANY
1201 HAYS ST	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

TALLAHASSEE FL 32301

6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and for registered other (if changed):

Corporate Creations Network Inc.		S	
11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E	Se P.	N	Ī
(P.O. Box Not acceptable)		F *	
Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410	Ho		

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or fran ficer sc authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

Jary	
(Signed)	re of an officer or director)

by Taylor Page as Attorney-in-Pact (Printed or Typed name and fille)

107

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

(Fignature of Registered Agent)

08/24/2017 (Date)

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Taylor Page, Special Secretary

(Typed or Printed Name)

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

Corporate Creations International Inc. 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Paim Beach Gardens FL 33410 (561) 694-8107